
MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION 
SPORTS TEAM 

4010 Randolph Road 
Silver Spring, MD 20902 

240-777-6870 
 

2015 WINTER RISING STAR BASKETBALL LEAGUE 
6th Grade Girls *REVISED ON 1-12-2016* 

Team 
Number Team Name Manager's Name Cell # Home # 

1 
Cardinals 

John Morin   
   

2 
Classics- Swish 

John  Faust   
   

3 
Darnestown Cougars -1 

Bobby  Bishop  
   

4 Darnestown Cougars -2 Bobby  Bishop    
5 

Germantown Lady Panthers 
James Nelson Jr.  
   

6  (DROPPED OUT)    
7 

Olney Warriors 
Eric Vazzana  
   

8 Skills and Scrimmages Sheridan Price    
 
Saturday, Jan. 9, 2016 
8:30 pm  7 vs 1 @ Upper County CC  
 
Sunday, Jan. 10, 2016 
2:30 pm 1 vs 4 @ Northwest HS 
3:40 pm 8 vs 5 @ Northwest HS 
4:50 pm 2 vs 7 @ Northwest HS 
 
Saturday, Jan. 16, 2016 
7:30 pm 3 vs 1 @ Watkins Mill HS 
8:30 pm 4 vs 5 @ Upper County CC  
 
Sunday, Jan. 17, 2016 
2:30 pm 3 vs 5 @ Northwest HS 
3:40 pm 4 vs 8 @ Northwest HS   
 
Saturday, Jan. 23, 2016 
6:10 pm 8 vs 1 @ Germantown CC 
8:30 pm 3 vs 4 @ Upper County CC  
 
Sunday, Jan. 24, 2016 
2:30 pm 5 vs 8 @ Northwest HS 
 
Saturday, Jan. 30, 2016 
7:30 pm 2 vs 3 @ SENECA VALLEY HS 
8:30 pm 8 vs 7 @ UPPER COUNTY CC 
 
Sunday, Jan. 31, 2016 
2:30 pm 7 vs 3 @ Northwest HS 
3:40 pm 1 vs 5 @ Northwest HS 

Saturday, Feb. 6, 2016 
6:20 pm 8 vs 2 @ SENECA VALLEY HS  
8:30 pm 7 vs 2 @UPPER COUNTY CC 
 
Sunday, Feb. 7, 2016 
12:10 pm 8 vs 3 @ Northwest HS 
 1:20 pm 4 vs 1 @ Northwest HS 
 4:50 pm 5 vs 2 @ Northwest HS 
 
Saturday, Feb. 13, 2016 
7:30 pm 1 vs 7 @ Northwest HS 
7:30 pm 2 vs 4 @ Seneca Valley HS 
 
Sunday, Feb. 14, 2016 
12:10 pm 5 vs 7 @ Seneca Valley HS 
  1:20 pm 3 vs 8 @ Seneca Valley HS 
  2:30 pm 4 vs 3 @ Seneca Valley HS 
  6:00 pm 2 vs 1@ BLAKE HS 
 
Saturday, Feb. 20, 2016 
7:20pm 3 vs 7 @ Upper County CC 
8:30pm 2 vs 5 @ Upper County CC  
 
Sunday, Feb. 21, 2016 
12:10 pm 7 vs 4 @ Northwest HS 
  6:00 pm 4 vs 2 @ Northwest HS  
  2:30 pm 5 vs 3 @ BCC HS  
  3:40 pm 7 vs 8 @ NORTHWEST HS 
   
  



 
Saturday, Feb. 27, 2016 
5:10 pm 1 vs 2 @ Northwest HS 

 
Sunday, Feb. 28, 2016 
3:40 pm 1 vs 8 @ MAGRUDER HS 
6:00 pm 5 vs 4 @ WATKINS MILL HS 
 

 
 

    League Director –Kris Sewer 240.777.6870 ext. 2  
    kristofor.sewer@montgomerycountymd.gov  
    Weather Line – 240-777-6889 (after 7am) 

 
 

No schedule changes will be permitted, once 
schedules are posted.  Any team unable to fill a 
team, after schedules have been posted, will 
forfeit their entire registration fee; no partial 
refunds permitted.     
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